Antigua and Barbuda

Part A.1

Simple average final bound
MFN applied

Simple average

Trade weighted average
Imports in billion US$

Agricultural products
Final bound
MFN applied
Imports
Non-agricultural products
Final bound
MFN applied
Imports

Part A.2

2022
2021

2022
2021

Tariffs and imports: Summary and duty ranges

2022
2022
2021

Duty-free

24.5
16.8

0
7.8
3.0

Total
59.5

9.9
14.3
0.5

23.8
115

0
63.6
37.2

Ag
105.0

16.3
18.7
0.1

5<=10

2.1
2.3

0
3.0
9.7

Non-Ag
51.7

8.9
12,5
0.3

10<=15

0
4.1
1.6

0
4.3
12.9

WTO member since

Ag: Tariff quotas (in %)
Ag: Special safeguards (in %)

15<=25 25<=50 50 <=100

Tariffs and imports by product groups

AVG

103.0
100.0
114.1
100.0
100.0
101.4
100.0
110.8
100.0

Duty-free

in %

O O O O O o O o o

Max

130
100
220
100
100
156
100
182
100

Binding
in %
100
100
100
100
100
98.8
100
100
100

0 0.5 84.8
16.2 29.4 0
43.6 24.2 0

0 91.5 1.9
17.9 3.2 0.2
31.0 6.2 0.0

AVG Duty-free Max
in %

19.9 22.2 40

5.7 375 20
21.3 17.9 40
18.4 0 40
13.8 21.3 40
18.2 19.0 40
19.5 0 40
20.0 0 45

5.0 0 5

Total
Non-Ag

> 100

14.5

Share

in %
6.0
2.4
4.8
0.7
6.9
0.9
0.5
5.6
0.0

1995
95.2
94.4

NAV

in %

0.1

Duty-free
in %
43.8
43.4
10.4

0
2.0
0.5

0

0



